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1,140 Kg / 0,0696 m1,140 Kg / 0,0696 m33 0,200 Kg / 0,0047 m0,200 Kg / 0,0047 m33

610 27
15
0

12
0

6
0
0

5
9
5

285269285276

271880271897

275275450450 €€€€

LED source 3000 K, 50.000 h life.

Powder coated aluminum frame 
and body. Adjustable diffuser with 
knurled clear acrylic screen. Colors: 
white or black
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